
Full Name Bus Group

Adam James 2.00pm
Nowell Tepait 2.00pm

Neil James 2.00pm
Andrew Jones 2.00pm

Joel Hipple 2.00pm
Edward Dillon-Robinson 2.00pm

Christopher Wall 2.00pm
Jade Avila 2.45pm

Ivy Gillo 2.45pm
Hilario de Guzman 2.45pm

Bernadette de Guzman 2.45pm
Baltazar Arcabal 2.45pm

Ann Jillian Arcabal 2.45pm
Paolo Alipio 2.45pm

Kimberly Alipio 2.45pm
Nheo Serrano 2.45pm

Melibeth Serrano 2.45pm
Jermeiah Banzuela 2.45pm
Noreen Banzuela 2.45pm

May Maasin 2.45pm
Ronnel Padasas 2.45pm

Jerelyn Panis 3.30pm
Nora Tepait 3.30pm

William Tepait 3.30pm
Frances James 3.30pm

Alison Wall 3.30pm
Rolando Panis 3.30pm
Norma Panis 3.30pm

Maricel Bayron 3.30pm
Honeyver Silvano 3.30pm

Edwardo Panis 3.30pm
Emelyn Panis 3.30pm
Genny Tajos 3.30pm

Gal Carabuena OA
Ermalyn Tiu OA

Maryfiel Tero OA
Winnah Tepait OA

Erma Bea Amodia OA
Froilan Escarro OA
Eunice Escarro OA

Froilan Son OA


